
Fahrplan Steibis - Dorf - Hörmoos - Falken und zurück

Erwachsen Zone 1: 2,50 €

Erwachsen Zone 2: 2,00 €

Erwachsen Zone 3: 2,50 € Kinder von 4 - 14 Jahren 1,50 € je Zone

Z 1 Steibis Dorf ab 9:08 --- --- --- --- --- 17:10

Steibis Hößl 9:10 --- --- --- --- --- 17.13

Imbergbahn Tal 9:15 --- --- --- --- --- 17:15

Waltners Alpe 9:17 --- --- --- --- --- 17:20

Z 2 Imbergbahn Berg 9:18 10:20 12:00 13:30 14:20 16:10 17:23

Steinegund 9:20 10:22 12:02 13:32 14:22 16:12 17:25

Hochbühl 9:22 10:24 12:04 13:34 14:24 16:14 17:27

Abzw. Schneeloch 9:26 10:28 12:08 13:38 14:28 16:18 17:31

Hochwies 9:27 10:29 12:09 13:39 14.29 16:19 17:32

Z 3 Hörmoos  9:30 10:32 12:12 13:42 14.32 16:22 17:35

Windbuckel --- 10:39 --- --- 14:39 --- ---

 Falken an --- 10:45 --- --- 14:45 --- ---

Z 3 Falken ab --- 10:45 --- --- 14:45 --- ---

Windbuckel --- 10:52 --- --- 14:52 --- ---

Z 2 Hörmoos  9:30 11:00 12:12 13:50 15:00 16:25 17:35

Hochwies 9:32 11:02 12:14 13:52 15:02 16:27 17:37

Abzw. Schneeloch 9:33 11:03 12:15 13:53 15:03 16:28 17:38

Hochbühl 9:36 11:06 12:18 13:56 15:06 16:31 17:41

Steinegund 9:38 11:08 12:20 13:58 15:08 16:33 17:43

Z 1 Imbergbahn Berg 9:40 11:10 12:22 14:00 15:10 16:35 17:45

 Waltners Alpe --- --- --- --- --- 16:37 17:47

Imbergbahn Tal --- --- --- --- --- 16:40 17:50

Steibis Hößl --- --- --- --- --- 16:42 17:52

Steibis Dorf an --- --- --- --- --- 16:45 17:55

Allgäu-Walser/Oberstaufen-O-Plus-Card wird nicht anerkannt


